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Introduction 
The purpose of this initiative is to bring together the PDMP and health IT system communities to 
standardize the data format, transport, and security protocols to exchange patient controlled substance 
history information between PDMPs and health IT systems. Doing so would enable health care 
professionals to make more informed clinical decisions through more timely, effective  and convenient 
access to PDMP data in an effort to reduce prescription drug misuse and overdose in the United States.

Announcements 
The PDMP Closing Ceremony was be held on Tuesday, September 20th, 2016 at 12pm 
ET. Click here to  the recording. view

If you have any questions, comments, or suggestions, please email Saurav Chowdhury (saurav.
).  chowdhury@esacinc.com

To view the pilot report outs please visit the  . PDMP Materials page
The PDMP Non-Technical Considerations is posted here.

Meeting Information
Meeting Information: Tuesdays, 12:00-1:00 PM ET (INACTIVE)
URL:    https://siframework2.webex.com/siframework2/onstage/g.php?
MTID=e5549fbaef26c20019f319265cf3b39c9
Dial-in: 1-650-479-3208
Access Code: 667-644-099

Meeting Schedule
 

Milestone Artifacts 
Note: the Implementation Guide (IG) developed under this initiative is not an official standard, but rather a reference artifact that was developed for the 
purposes of this initiative. This IG has not been balloted or endorsed by any SDO, and has not been updated since the completion of this initiative. 
However, the NCPDP SCRIPT piece of this IG was included in the latest release of NCPDP SCRIPT and is available through NCPDP.

Document Download

Implementation Guide Download

Use Case and Functional Requirements Download

Non-Technical Considerations Download

 

 

Timeline

https://www.vimeo.com/183544182
mailto:saurav.chowdhury@esacinc.com
mailto:saurav.chowdhury@esacinc.com
https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/display/TechLabSC/PDMP+Past+Meetings
https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/download/attachments/16123422/PDMP%20Non-Technical%20Issues%20v3.docx?version=1&modificationDate=1474466751000&api=v2
https://siframework2.webex.com/siframework2/onstage/g.php?MTID=e5549fbaef26c20019f319265cf3b39c9
https://siframework2.webex.com/siframework2/onstage/g.php?MTID=e5549fbaef26c20019f319265cf3b39c9
https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/download/attachments/16123422/PDMP%20IG%206.21.2016.docx?version=1&modificationDate=1468426006000&api=v2
https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/download/attachments/16123422/PDMP%20%26%20Health%20IT%20Integration_Consented%20UC_3.25.2014.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1468501464000&api=v2
https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/download/attachments/16123422/PDMP%20Non-Technical%20Issues%20v3.docx?version=1&modificationDate=1474466751000&api=v2


 

Initiative Contacts

Name Role Email

Johnathan Coleman Initiative Coordinator jc@securityrs.com

Sherry Green PDMP SME sgreen586@gmail.com

Mera Choi ONC Lead mera.choi@hhs.gov

Jennifer Frazier ONC Lead Jennifer.Frazier@hhs.gov

Helen Caton-Peters ONC Lead Helen.Caton-Peters@hhs.gov

Tricia Lee-Wilkins ONC Lead Tricia.Wilkins@hhs.gov

Jinhee Lee SAMHSA Lead Jinhee.Lee@samhsa.hhs.gov

Kate Tipping SAMHSA Lead Kate.Tipping@samhsa.hhs.gov

Jamie Parker Project Management jamie.parker@esacinc.com

Saurav Chowdhury Project Support saurav.chowdhury@esacinc.com

Taima Gomez Project Support taima.gomez@esacinc.com
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